VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
280541- 17
281283- 80
281540- 46
281283- 80
281283- 80
280541- 17
280541-17
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
282178- 05
142491- 95
281540- 46
282178- 05
281540- 46
280541- 17
281283- 80
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
208922- 81
281283- 80
227752-93
281283- 80
206958- 57
205288- 36
281540- 46
281283- 80
227752-93
177515- 05
142491- 95
282178- 05
205288- 36
307951-73
280695- 74
152348- 58
205288- 36
146932- 74
281540- 46
281540- 46
142491- 95
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281283- 80
206958- 57
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
280541- 17
171932- 48
282178-05
142491- 95
171932- 48

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MONETTE FRANK

BUELENS EDDY

MONETTE FRANK

ELSEN THEO

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

BUELENS EDDY

FONTAI NE DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN DANI EL

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O

PI TTOWI LS JEF

JACCBS B.K M

DENI VEL OMVER

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
NATENS LEON
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

ELSEN THEO

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BEELEN DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

&
&
&
&
&
&

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
VI SSENA170109 344107
DIEST 20 10 362819
VI SSENA170 54 2
DIEST 20 11 2
VI SSENA170 6 3
VI SSENA170 65 4
VI SSENA170 94 5
VI SSENA170 76 6
VI SSENA170 22 7
VI SSENA170 23 8
BEKKEVO 20 5 356548
DIEST 20 18 3
VI SSENA170 36 9
DIEST 20 6 4
DIEST 20 19 5
BEKKEVO 20 17 2
BEKKEVO 20 11 3
BEKKEVO 20 15 4
VI SSENA170153 10
VI SSENA170 98 11
VI SSENA170 48 12
KUMII CH 14 6 342735
BINKOM 33 5 347187
VI SSENA170 11 13
KUMTI CH 14 12 2
VI SSENA170147 14
BEKKEVO 20 8 5
DIEST 20 9 6
DIEST 20 5 7
VI SSENA170115 15
VI SSENA170 3 16
BINKOM 18 5 346337
DIEST 20 16 8
TIENEN 6 1 341559
DEST 20 1 9
BEKKEVO 7 1 358318
GLABBEE 7 1 347889
VI SSENA170 82 17
DI EST 20 7 10
TIENEN 6 4 2
TIENEN 12 5 342860
Bl NKOM 33 32 2
KUMIICH 14 1 3
GLABBEE 7 2 2
MEENSEL 6 4 349914
VISSENA 9 7 344449
TIENEN 5 4 340191
GLABBEE 7 4 3
MEENSEL 10 10 350192
VI SSENA170 28 18
VI SSENA170 35 19
BI NKOM 33 14 3
VI SSENA170 39 20
VI SSENA170 79 21
VI SSENA170 66 22
DIEST 20 13 11
BEKKEVO 7 3 2
BEKKEVO 20 16 6
VI SSENA170134 23
VI SSENA170 85 24
VI SSENA170 92 25
VI SSENA170149 26
VI SSENA170 24 27
VI SSENA170 8 28
VI SSENA170155 29
VI SSENA170 78 30
DIEST 20 20 12
VI SSENA170 49 31
BEKKEVO 20 1 7
MEENSEL 20 4 349599
KUMTI CH 14 3 4
Bl NKOM 33 28 4
MEENSEL 20 8 2

Ri ng
Bague

201068020
212010420
201086220
212009420
201073720
201082520
201068320
201063920
201076520
201077320
211977720
212007220
201069220
212007720
212007920
211968720
211972120
211983620
201082920
201083920
201065020
201673420
201430920
201063320
201673620
201081520
211978420
212009720
212008020
201065120
201072320
201595620
212008920
201560120
212008420
201372120
205847320
208476620
212007320
201568120
211217920
201432020
201671920
205844720
201158220
201661420
211173620
205848120
201409720
201084820
201066220
201427720
201082820
201084920
201069620
212010820
201376320
211977020
201085420
201079820
201083420
201081320
201075720
201062320
201078120
201088720
212008720
201069720
211976120
212168120
201670720
201437720
212162620

Snel h.
Vit esse



171932- 48
208922-81
171932- 48
281540- 46
281540- 46
142491- 95
281540- 46
281540- 46
280541- 17
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
282178-05
282178-05
281540- 46
152348- 58
208922- 81
281540- 46
281283- 80
281540- 46
206958- 57
142491- 95
206958- 57
281540- 46
280541- 17
281540- 46
280695- 74
281540- 46
280541- 17
171932- 48
206958- 57
142491- 95
221639-91
221639-91
281283- 80
227752-93
281283- 80
208922- 81
307951-73
282178- 05
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
142491- 95
280541- 17
221639-91
281540- 46
208922-81
142491- 95
282178-05

JANSSENS ROVAI NE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DENI VEL OMER

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
ELSEN THEO

VEUCHELEN FRANS

ELSEN THEO

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JACCBS B.K M
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
ELSEN THEO

VEUCHELEN FRANS

BI LS G LBERT

BI LS G LBERT

MONETTE FRANK

BUELENS EDDY

MONETTE FRANK
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

PI TTOWI LS JEF

BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

BI LS G LBERT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN DANI EL

MEENSEL 20 19
BI NKOM 18 12
MEENSEL 20 3
VI SSENA170 97
VI SSENA170 93
BINKOM 33 6
VI SSENA170 46
VI SSENA170 52
BEKKEVO 20 3
VI SSENA170100
VI SSENA170 62
VI SSENA170 57
VI SSENA170 90
VI SSENA170 21
VI SSENA170 75
VI SSENA170103
VI SSENA170138
VI SSENA170 77
VI SSENA170 4
KUMIITCH 14 4
KUMII CH 14 7
VI SSENA170142
TIENEN 5 5
BI NKOM 18 11
VI SSENA170 69
DEST 20 2
VI SSENA170 43
BEKKEVO 7 4
BINKOM 33 8
BEKKEVO 7 6
VI SSENA170169
BEKKEVO 20 20
VI SSENA170 56
VISSENA 9 8
VI SSENA170101
BEKKEVO 20 19
MEENSEL 20 2
BEKKEVO 7 7
Bl NKOM 33 15
Bl ERBEE 12

Bl ERBEE 12

20

TIENEN 6

20 1
18

MEENSEL 6

KUMTI CH 14

VI SSENA170 95
VI SSENA170 59
VI SSENA170137
BINKOM 33 3
BEKKEVO 20 14
Bl ERBEE 12 12
VI SSENA170127
BINKOM 18 2
BINKOM 33 9
KUMIICH 14 9

NN OGO OO

335850
2
14
3
15
4
2
7
52
53
54
8
11
3
55
5
9
8

212170520
172900120
212161720
201089220
201086120
201435820
201085220
201075220
211970920
201064520
201077820
201085620
201086420
201085720
201060420
201079920
201089520
201079520
201074020
201676320
201672120
201076620
211170920
172874520
201069120
212010720
201084120
201375020
201432920
201376120
201081920
211976220
201068920
201662720
201067720
211979120
212168920
201372920
201436620
201774920
201771720
212010020
201568520
212008120
172900720
201157420
201676420
201065420
201075520
201078420
201427520
211975720
201774120
201075820
201596220
201437620
201671720

1757.
1757.
1755.
1755.
1755.
1755.
1755.
1754.
1753.
1753.
1752.



